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Environment Rating Scales
(ERS) and Resources

The Environment Rating Scales
are research-based assessment
tools which offer a reliable
measure of overall quality in
programs serving young children.
Use for self-assessment,
preparation for accreditation, or
to meet state requirements.

Coaching with ECERS is a
valuable resource that provides
practical strategies and guidance
for coaches, administrators,

and others who work with
classrooms to improve quality.

A A IIAIMS

Infants (6 weeks - 12 months)

Toddlers (12 months - 24 months)
Two’s (24 months - 36 months)

800.523.1490

- |dentifies products in our 2024 Early Childhood Catalog or at ShopBecker.com
- Use this column to fill in the quantities required for your classroom needs.

- This column lists prices before the discount is applied.
- This column lists your discounted price for each item. Discounted prices are in bold.
- See the 2024 Becker’s Early Childhood Catalog.
ITERS-3 Correlations* -Suggests a matching indicator from the Infant/Toddler Environment Rating Scale.
*Consult your local or state assessor to ensure compliance

Request a copy of our current catalog for a full line of products
for Infant, Toddler, Preschool, and Kindergarten Classrooms.
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BECKER'S.

Dear Educator,

We hope you find this resource helpful. It is intended to guide you in selecting materials and furnishings
for setting up new classrooms or enhancing existing spaces. We used the Infant Toddler Environment
Rating Scale, Third Edition (ITERS-3) as a reference in making these product recommendations with the
understanding that caregiver interactions and best classroom practices play the most significant role in
the quality of care.

Please use the list as a starting point and customize it by adding, removing, or editing product
suggestions to meet your program’s unique interests and needs. Our experienced sales team is
available to assist you with product selections that meet your budget as well as your vision for
quality programming.

We realize it takes more than great products to achieve program goals. We strongly encourage you
to consult with your local Environment Rating Scale Assessor or Quality Assurance Evaluator to ensure
full compliance with specific standards of practice.

It is our pleasure to assist you as you embark on a plan to create a warm, welcoming, and enriching
environment for young children.

Respectfully yours,

Leslie Silk Eslinger, M.Ed.
Director of Education and Development

K@%ﬁ. Taginon, (D

Kathy A. Trainor, Ed.D.
Early Childhood Specialist

Becker's mission is to understand, anticipate, and be responsive to the needs of schools, educators, and young
students by providing the tools, resources, and customized solutions for 2ist century learning.



Classroom List for Infants

SPACE AND FURNISHINGS

Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

Please See
Our 2024 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price  Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

WD991225 BECKER'S Look-and-See Book Bin $166.65 $149.99 10 FCPL 31,5.2

PMPL167 Large Soft Play Mat $221.99 $199.79 42 FCPL 3.3

CF349053 Sit Me Up. Sage/Almond $132.99 $119.99 44 FCPL 3.3, 34

4304046 Saferocker, Glider Standard $555.54 $499.99 44 FCPL 71

61611369 Exersaucer Mega $137.77 $123.99 45 Becker’s Recommended

PT5270 Infant Play Gym $79.99 $71.99 45 FCPL 3.3

W1693 BECKER'S Storage Cruiser $310.99 $279.89 46 FCPL 31,5.2

W1710 BECKER'S Mini Tray Storage $321.99 $289.79 46 FCPL 31,5.2

W1692 BECKER'S Tray Storage $443.99 $399.59 46 FCPL 31,5.2

G750 Teacher Seat with Back Support $63.32 $56.99 50 FCPL 511

CFK1054 KIDSoft Branching Out Rug, 4' x 6', Blue $159.99 $143.99 50 FCPL 3.3

WO0719 BECKER'S 5-Panel Infant Triangle Activity Mirror $554.99 $499.49 52 FCPL 3]1,5.2

W185 BECKER'S Toddler Clearview Toy Bin $321.99 $289.79 52 FCPL 31,5.2

4600247 Secure Sitter Premier™ Feeding Chair $110.99 $99.89 55 FCPL 3.4,51,71

W7745 BECKER'S Cubbie Storage Unit $565.99 $509.39 56 FCPL 31,51

W8141 Diaper Organizer $399.99 $359.99 56 FCPL 31

W8860K Changing Table with Pad $832.99 $749.69 57 FCPL 31

2532040 Serenity Crib™ Clear End Panels $444.43 $399.99 59 FCPL 31

1962079 First Responder™ Evacuation Frame Kit $144.43 $129.99 59 State Specific Requirement

1927570 Easy-Fit High Chair $155.54 $139.99 60 FCPL 3.4, 71

CM6084-BB Misty Bay Rug, 5' x 7', Oval, Blue $319.99 $287.99 217 FCPL 3.3

W6450 BECKER'S 10 Cubbie Wall Storage Unit $588.85 $529.97 227 FCPL 31

8146JC Berries® Chair, 16", select color $93.32 $83.99 237 FCPL 511

BK0947 Classroom Closet $1,666.65 $1,499.99 241 Becker’s Recommended

10589 Toucan Tango Bouncer Seat $55.54 $49.99 web FCPL 3.4

Display for Children (DC)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

CF322361 See Me Picture Mat $193.99 $174.59 42 DC34

BB321002 BECKER'S Soft Photo Cubes $104.99 $94.49 43 DC34

0999JC Acrylic Display Frame $218.88 $196.89 53 DC34

0617JC Wall Mirror $221.99 $199.79 53 Becker's Recommended

LZE4167 Generations Posters $23.32 $20.99 web DC 3.2, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.

LZE4153 Oh Baby! Poster Set $23.32 $20.99 web DC 3.2, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES

Health Practices (HP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

722236K Healthy Babies Book Set $21.99 $19.79 8 Becker’s Recommended

M400D Diaper Disposal System $129.99 $116.99 56 HP 51

MTC382 Catch-All Bibs $24.43 $21.99 60 Becker’'s Recommended

13625 Disposable Gloves. Vinyl $2110 $18.99 71 Becker’s Recommended

Safety Practices (SP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

SF12601K Choke Tube Testers $10.99 $9.89 61 Becker's Recommended

25001 First Aid Classroom Kit $45.54 $40.99 61 Becker's Recommended

11002K Cabinet Lock Set $15.54 $13.99 61 Becker’s Recommended

LANGUAGE & BOOKS

Encouraging Vocabulary Development (EVD)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

87084 Plush Photo Album $14.43 $12.99 4 EVD 71,73

521029K Indestructible High Contrast Book Set $26.99 $24.29 4 EVD 71,73

BSS231161 BECKER'S Infant & Toddler Posters: Let's Talk $39.99 $35.99 12 EVD 71,73

13961804 SEEK-A-BOO Flip and Find Cards $16.65 $14.99 12 EVD 71,73

PC3813K My First Puppets, Farm Animals $56.99 $51.29 12 EVD 71,73

ML97332 Look and Touch Mirror Set $33.32 $29.99 16 EVD 71,73

857723 Baby’s Day Book Set $31.09 $27.98 web EVD 71,73

2 Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com
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Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

1003709K Cuddly Soft Book Set $46.65 $41.99 4 UB 31,51

73422K Baby Ready Play Books $39.99 $35.99 4 UB 3151

286277K Tummy Time Book Set $39.99 $35.99 4 UB 31

KCO405K My First Soft Books $20.54 $18.49 4 UB 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

350106K Happy Baby Series Book Set $27.77 $24.99 4 UB 31,51

9686K My First Board Book Set $48.88 $43.99 5 UB 31,51

93081K Indestructible Books, First Words $41.99 $37.79 5 UB 31,51

503008K Bright Baby Bilingual Board Books $25.99 $23.39 7 UB 3151
ACTIVITIES

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

BSS291100 BECKER'S Infant Exploration Kit $355.54 $319.99 2 Meets multiple items on the ACTIVITIES subscale

Fine Motor (FM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

900197 Spin the Drum $33.32 $29.99 3 FM 31

900199 Peek-A-Boo Box with Tray $26.65 $23.99 3 FM 31

900201 Peek-A-Boo Box with Drawer $27.77 $24.99 3 FM 31

3672 Rainbow Fabric Baby Ball $22.21 $19.99 16 FM 31

272048 My First Fishbowl $37.77 $33.99 16 FM 31,51

LCI30743 Pineapple Soft Stacker $26.65 $23.99 16 FM 31,51

69298K Fidgety Paper $38.88 $34.99 17 FM 31,51

FA371 Puffaboo Elephant $15.50 $13.95 17 FM 31,51

862021K Rattle and Teether Set $59.99 $53.99 17 FM 31,51

Y2341K Stacking Cups $14.32 $12.89 18 FM 31,51

MTC142 Baby Mirror $15.99 $14.39 8 FM 31,51

FA217K Dimpl Wobbl Set $42.99 $38.69 18 FM 31,51

FA2101 Whirly Squigz $27.72 $24.95 19 FM 31,51

INF216051 Press & Stay Sensory Blocks $2777 $24.99 25 FM 3151

FAQ701 Tobbles Neo $32.77 $29.49 web FM 31,51

43822K Pretend Play Animals $32.99 $29.69 web FM 31,51

Art, Music, and Movement (MM) (ITERS-3 does not require art activities to be observed in groups with children under 18 months of age)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

HL1004K Mini Rainbow Shakers $32.21 $28.99 13 MM 31,51

HL3596 Eqg Shakers $22.21 $19.99 13 MM 31,51

L27027B Octotunes $4777 $42.99 13 MM 31

MTI8K Music Time Animal Shakers $73.32 $65.99 13 MM 31,51

PUT329K Dreamland Lullabies CD Set $58.49 $52.64 14 MM 3.1, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 31, 7.2

KIM9109K Infant and Toddler Favorites CD Set $65.99 $59.39 114 MM 3.3

Blocks (ITERS-3 does not require block accessories for children under 24 months of age)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

LCI9167 Match & Build Soft Blocks $36.65 $32.99 16 Blocks 311

E00381 Squeak 'n Stack Blocks $18.88 $16.99 18 Blocks 3.1

E00300 Soft Baby Blocks $24.99 $22.49 web Blocks 3.1

Dramatic Play (DP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

LCI30730 Fill & Spill Market Basket $29.99 $26.99 16 DP 31,51

MM42790K Cuddle Soft Friends $38.88 $34.99 16 DP 31

MTC619 Swaddle Dolls $68.88 $61.99 17 DP 31,32

LCI9168 Pull-Back Community Vehicles $36.65 $32.99 29 DP 31

FP762K Baby’s First Dolls, Multicultural $90.99 $81.89 33 DP 31

902501K My Own Cell Phones $29.99 $26.99 75 DP 31,51

Nature/Science (NS)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

58592K Indestructible Books, Meet the Animals $41.99 $37.79 5 NS 31

33788K Small Senses Book Set $32.99 $29.69 7 NS 31

374128K My First Science Book Set $4777 $42.99 8 NS 31

9323 Mystery Sensory Balls $66.65 $59.99 19 NS 31

49860K Bright Baby Touch and Feel Book Set $26.99 $24.29 web NS 311

Call: 800.523.1490 « ShopBecker.com 3


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cuddly-Soft-Book-Set-1003709K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shake-and-Play-Vinyl-Book-Set-73422K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tummy-Time-Book-Set-286277K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Soft-Books-KC0405K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Happy-Baby-Series-Board-Book-Set-350106K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Board-Books-9686K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Babies-Indestructibles-Book-Set-93081K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bright-Baby-Bilingual-Board-Books-503008K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-Exploration-Kit-BSS291100/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Spin-the-Drum-900197/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Peek-a-Boo-Box-with-Tray-900199/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Peek-a-Boo-Box-with-Drawer-900201/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Fabric-Baby-Ball-3672/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Fishbowl-L27204B/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pineapple-Soft-Stacker-LCI30743/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fidgety-Paper-69298K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Puffaboo-Elephant-FA371/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rattle-and-Teether-Set-862021K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Stacking-and-Nesting-Cups-for-Infants-Y2341Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Baby-Mirror-MTC142/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Dimpl-Wobbl-FA217K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Whirly-Squigz-FA2101/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Press-and-Stay-Sensory-Blocks-INF216051/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tobbles-Neo-FA0701/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-Play-Animals-43822K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mini-Rainbow-Shakers-HL1004K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Egg-Shakers-Set-of-6-HL3596/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Octotunes-L27027B/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Music-Time-Animal-Shakers-MT18K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Dreamland-Lullabies-CD-Set-PUT329K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Baby-and-Toddler-CD-Set-KIM9109K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Match-and-Build-Soft-Blocks-LCI9167/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Squeak--n-Stack-Blocks-E00381Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Soft-Baby-Blocks-E00300/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Fill-and-Spill-Market-Basket-LCI30730/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cuddle-Soft-Friends-MM42790K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Swaddle-Dolls-MTC619/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Pull-Back-Community-Vehicles-LCI9168/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Babys-First-Doll-Set-FP762K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-Own-Cell-Phones-902501K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Indestructibles-Book-Set-Meet-the-Animals-58592K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Small-Senses-Board-Book-Set-33788K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Science-Book-Set-374128K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mystery-Sensory-Balls-9323/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bright-Baby-Touch-and-Feel-Board-Book-Set-49860K/

Math/Number (MN)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations
HL462-12 Shape Shakers $38.88 $34.99 13 MN 31
FA1201 Oombee Cube $26.61 $23.95 19 MN 31
9322 Reflective Sensory Balls $38.88 $34.99 19 MN 31
FA2931 Dimpl Stack $24.39 $21.95 19 MN 31

Promoting Acceptance of Diversity See aligned products in Display for Children, Use of Books, Art & Music, and Dramatic Play

Gross Motor (GM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page # ITERS-3 Correlations

BLOO2K Bolli Balls $32.49 $29.24 19 GM 33,53

705174 Sensory Balls $24.43 $21.99 20 GM 33,53

LT640957 3-in-1 Activity Walker $59.99 $53.99 20 GM 3.3

CF710101PT Snuggle Corner Set $579.99 $521.39 43 GM 33,74

E00186 Fill’n Fun Water Mat $16.59 $14.93 45 GM 3.3

INF216525 Twist and Fold Activity Gym $109.99 $98.99 45 GM 33

0619JC Infant Coordination Mirror $317.77 $285.99 53 GM 33,74
ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ITERS-3 Correlations

CM4100 Discovery Stacking Basket Set $192.99 $173.69 42 —

9610057 Designer Series Short Diaper Pail $79.99 $71.99 57 —

1886 Stereo CD/Cassette Player $266.66 $239.99 15 —

AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2' x 3' $128.88 $115.99 253 -

TCP58670 ITERS-3 $36.99 $33.29 web —

GH19223 The Complete Resource Book for Infants $26.99 $24.29 web -

Please See
Our 2024 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

Classroom List for Toddlers

SPACE AND FURNISHINGS
Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ITERS-3 Correlations
CF805193 As We Grow Chair $283.32 $254.99 10 FCPL 3.3,5.3

W1499 Toddler Low Book Display $229.99 $206.99 1 FCPL 31,52

W1655 BECKER'S Toddler Puzzle & Play Shelf $532.99 $479.69 27 FCPL5.2

4304046 Saferocker, Glider Standard $555.54 $499.99 44 FCPL 71

W1692 BECKER'S Tray Storage $44399 $399.59 46 FCPL 31,5.2

W1695 BECKER'S Storage Shelf $459.99 $413.99 47 FCPL 31,5.2

G750 Teacher Seat with Back Support $63.32 $56.99 50 FCPL 51

CFK28754 KIDSoft Branching Out Rug. 4' x 6' $159.99 $143.99 50 FCPL 33,53

W185 Toddler Clearview Toy Bin $321.99 $289.79 52 FCPL 31,5.2
AB745RWG Baseline Table, Rectangle, 30" x 48" x 14" $499.99 $449.99 54 FCPL 31,51

AB741SWG Baseline Table, Square, 30" x 30" x 14" $399.99 $359.99 54 FCPL 31,51

4600247 Secure Sitter Premier™ Feeding Chair $110.99 $99.89 55 FCPL 34,52, 71
ANGB7907 Baseline Chairs, 7", select color $67.77 $60.99 55 FCPL 31,51

W8141 Diaper Organizer $399.99 $359.99 56 FCPL 31

W8899 Changing Table With Stairs $1,388.88 $1,249.99 57 FCPL 5.2

CM6084-HD Misty Bay Rug, 5" x 7', Oval, Honeydew $319.99 $287.99 217 FCPL 3.3,5.3
ANG5736-WW Angeles Spaceline Cots $359.99 $323.99 221 FCPL 31

W6460 5 Section Toddler Lockers $699.99 $629.99 226 FCPL 31,51

CF650542 12" Rainbow Pillows, Set of 6 $155.54 $139.99 231 FCPL 5.3

8146JC1 Berries® Chair. 16", select color $93.32 $83.99 237 FCPL 5.1, 71

BK0947 Classroom Closet $1,666.65 $1,499.99 241 Becker's Recommended
W845K Carpeted Risers, 24" & 48" $679.99 $611.99 web FCPL 31,5.2

Display for Children (DC)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ITERS-3 Correlations
BSS231161 BECKER'S Infant & Toddler Posters: Let's Talk $39.99 $35.99 12 DC 51

0999JC Acrylic Display Frame $218.88 $196.99 53 DC34

0617JC Wall Mirror - Small $221.99 $199.79 53 Becker’s Recommended
LZE4167 Generations Posters $23.32 $20.99 web DC 3.2, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
LZE4169 Family Time Poster $23.32 $20.99 web DC 3.2, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

4 Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Infant-Toddler-Environment-Rating-Scale-ITERS-3-TCP58670/
https://www.shopbecker.com/The-Complete-Resource-Book-for-Infants-GH19223/
https://www.shopbecker.com/As-We-Grow--Chair-CF8051931/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Low-Book-Display-W1499/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Puzzle-and-Play-Shelf-W1655/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Foundations-Saferocker-Glider-Rocker-Standard-4304046/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-Tray-Storage-W1692/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-Storage-Shelf-W1695/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teacher-Seat-with-Back-Support-G750/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KIDSoft--Branching-Out-Rug-CFK1054Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Clearview-Toy-Bin-W185/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--BaseLine--Tables-AB739KW14Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--BaseLine--Tables-AB739KW14Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Secure-Sitter-Premier-Feeding-Chair-4600247/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--BaseLine--Chairs-ANGB7907Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Wall-Mounted-Diaper-Organizer-W8141/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Changing-Table-with-Stairs-W8899/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Misty-Bay-Classroom-Rug-Collection-CM3660Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Spaceline--Cots-ANG5730Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-5-Section-Toddler-Locker-W6460/
https://www.shopbecker.com/12-Pillows-Primary-Colors-Set-of-6-CF650542/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teachers-Storage-Cabinet-BK0947/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Carpeted-Riser-Set-W845K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-Posters-Lets-Talk-BSS231161/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Acrylic-Frame-0999JC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mounted-Plastic-Mirror-0600JCZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Generations-Poster-Set-LZE4167/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Family-Time-Posters-LZE4169/

Health Practices (HP)

Item # Description

M400D Diaper Disposal System
MTC382 Catch-All Bibs

13625 Disposable Gloves, Vinyl
41016 Toothbrushes and Rack
LZE4594K Handwashing/Brush My Teeth Posters
Safety Practices (SP)

Item # Description

SF12601K Choke Tube Testers
25001 First Aid Classroom Kit
11002K Cabinet Lock Set

Encouraging Vocabulary Development (EVD)

Item #
93081K
272572K
287502K
GRK622
PC3819K
62076W
81579K

Description

Indestructible First Words Book Set
Toddler Early Learning Books
BECKER'S First Feelings Book Set
Friends with Feelings Set

My First Puppets, Favorite Animals
Seek-A-Boo Game

What's Up? Conversation Books

Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)

Item #
224429K
59230K
894395K
420044K
190584K
BSS652219
82735
BSS920518

Item #
BSS220110
Fine Motor (FM)
Item #
900202
900206
900290
L27204B
ML97211
FA248
997012
996402
845036
825029
54515
FATIO1
QA0242
PT4634K
LCI2054K
WD991509
602603

Description

Maisy Easy Tab Book Set

Indestructible Books, Nursery Rhymes
Global Babies Book Set

Baby Faces Board Book Set

Celebrate Diversity Every Day Book Set
Feelings Board Book Set

Brown Bear & Friends Board Book Set

BECKER'S Book Set for Babies and Toddlers

Description
BECKER'S Toddler Exploration Kit

Description

Stack the Ring

Place the Disc

Track the Ball

My First Fishbowl

Nest & Stack Buckets
Spinny Pins

Snap Beads

Fishies

Chubby Edublocks
EduAnimal Set
Silishapes Soft Blocks
Spin Again

Daisy Shape Sorter
Jungle Friends Puzzle Set
Jumbo Knob Puzzles
BECKER'S Knob Puzzle Storage
Whirl 'n Go Ball Tower

PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES

Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
$129.99 $116.99 56
$24.43 $21.99 60
$2110 $18.99 61
$4777 $42.99 61
$23.32 $20.99 260

Qty Reg Price Your Price Page #

$10.99 $9.89 61
$45.54 $40.99 61
$15.54 $13.99 61
LISTENING & TALKING
Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
$41.99 $37.79 5
$62.99 $56.69 9
$46.65 $41.99 1
$62.99 $56.69 1
$56.99 $51.29 12
$24.99 $22.49 2
$49.99 $44.99 web
Qty Reg Price  Your Price  Page #
$38.88 $34.99 5
$41.99 $37.79 5
$34.99 $31.49 6
$27.49 $24.74 6
$49.99 $44.99 6
$36.99 $33.29 8
$28.99 $26.09 9
$183.32 $164.99 9
ACTIVITIES
Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
$355.54 $319.99 2
Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
$28.88 $25.99 3
$39.99 $35.99 3
$58.88 $52.99 3
$37.77 $33.99 16
$29.99 $26.99 18
$38.83 $34.95 18
$27.77 $24.99 22
$33.32 $29.99 22
$159.99 $143.99 23
$66.65 $59.99 23
$38.88 $34.99 23
$38.83 $34.95 24
$38.88 $34.99 24
$39.99 $35.99 26
$52.21 $46.99 26
$164.43 $147.99 27
$22.21 $19.99 web

ITERS-3 Correlations

HP 51

Becker's Recommended
Becker’s Recommended
Becker's Recommended

HP 5.5; Display for Children 5.4

ITERS-3 Correlations

Becker's Recommended
Becker's Recommended
Becker’s Recommended

ITERS-3 Correlations
EVD

EVD 33,73

EVD

EVD

EVD 71,73

EVD 71

EVD 71

ITERS-3 Correlations
UB 31,51
UB 31,51
UB 3.1, 5.1: Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 31,51
UB 31,51

5

UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

ITERS-3 Correlations
Meets multiple items on the ACTIVITIES subscale

ITERS-3 Correlations
FM 31
FM 31
FM 31
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 315
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
FM 31,5
Becker's Recommended
FM 31,51

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Art & Music and Movement (MM) (ITERS-3 does not require art activities to be observed in groups with children under 18 months of age)

Item #
HL3596
HL36786K
CE6675
811379K
81451
SICD45045

Description

Eqg Shakers

Toddler Rhythm Set

Easy Grip Brushes

My First Art Smocks

My First Crayola Palm Grasp Crayons
Multicultural Children’s Songs

Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
$22.21 $19.99 13
$68.88 $61.99 13
$21.65 $19.49 14
$30.54 $27.49 14
$15.99 $14.39 15
$17.76 $15.98 14

ITERS-3 Correlations

MM 31,51

MM 31,51

Art 31

Becker's Recommended

Art 31

MM 31, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Janibell-Diaper-Disposal-System-M400D/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Catch-All-Bibs-MTC382/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Vinyl-Powder-Free-Gloves-13625/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Infant-Toothbrush-Rack--Brushes-41016/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Handwashing-and-Teeth-Brushing-Poster-Set-LZE4594K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Choke-Tube---3-Pack-SF12601K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-First-Aid-Kit-25001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cabinet-Locks-Set-of-6-11002K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Babies-Indestructibles-Book-Set-93081K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Early-Learning-Books-272572K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/First-Feelings-Book-Set-287502K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Friends-With-Feelings-Set-GRK622/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Puppets-Favorite-Animals-PC3819K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Seek-a-Boo-Memory-Match-Game-62076W/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Whats-Up-Conversation-Books-81579K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Maisy-Easy-Tab-Book-Set-224429K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Indestructibles-Book-Set-Nursery-Rhymes-59230K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Global-Babies-Book-Set-894395K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Baby-Faces-Board-Book-Set-420044K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Celebrate-Diversity-Every-Day-Book-Set-190584K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Feelings-Board-Book-Set-BSS652219/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Brown-Bear-and-Friends-Board-Book-Set-82735/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Best-Book-Set-For-Babies-and-Toddlers-BSS920518/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Exploration-Kit-BSS220110/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Stack-the-Ring-900202/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Place-the-Disc-900206/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Track-the-Ball-900290/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Fishbowl-L27204B/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nest--Stack-Buckets-ML97211/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Spinny-Pins-FA248/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-First-Manipulatives-Snap-Beads-997012/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-First-Manipulatives-Fishies-996402/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Chubby-Edublocks-845036/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mini-EduAnimals-and-Block-Set-825029/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Silishapes-Soft-Bricks-54515/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Spin-Again-FA1101/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Daisy-Shape-Sorter-QA0242/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jungle-Friends-Puzzle-Set-PT4634K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Jumbo-Knob-Puzzle-Set-LCI2054K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Knob-Puzzle-Storage-Shelf-WD991509/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Whirl-n-Go-Ball-Tower-G02603/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Egg-Shakers-Set-of-6-HL3596/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Rhythm-Set-HL36786K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Easy-Grip-Brushes-CE6675/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Crayola--Art-Smocks-811379Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Crayola--Palm-Grasp-Crayons-811450Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Childrens-Songs-CD-SICD45045/

Blocks

Item # Description

PT6127 Pretend Play Farm Animals
1016 Giant Building Cardboard Blocks
38241K My First Grip Car Set
PT5449K New Wave Auto Set
GRK628K Family Figures, Multicultural
FF467 Homes in Our World Block Set
CFK3622 Go Go Driving Rug

726033 Big Edu Color Blocks
Dramatic Play (DP)

Item # Description

LCI30745 Fill & Spill Soft Taco

MTCI13 Basket of Babies

FP762K Baby’s First Dolls, Multicultural
LCI3049 Fill & Spill Purse

68630K Electronic Phones, Set of 2
W1228 BECKER'S Toddler Combo Kitchen
LT4176 Shopping Cart

MTC470 Soft Sorting Food Bags

W71S Rainbow Playcloth

AW1251 Chubbies Vehicle, Fire Truck
AW1250 Chubbies Vehicle, Dump Truck
Nature and Science (NS)

Item # Description

333217K Look & Learn Animals Book Set
7251558K Giant Puzzle Set

TB12 Baby Tree Blocks

GRK886 Garden Insect Figures

9333 Easy Hold Discovery Set
PT4346K Magnifier Set
Math/Number (MN)

Item # Description

DT1674 Measure Up Pots and Spoons
DT1971 Measure Up Cups

DT1871 Caterpillar Sort & Stack
QA4160 Geokid Daisy Peg Sorter
LERG71 Rainbow Owls

TLO1S4 My First Scales

66742 Shape Sorter

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$24.99 $22.49
$45.54 $40.99
$48.32 $43.49
$62.99 $56.69
$139.99 $125.99
$69.99 $62.99
$66.65 $59.99
$169.99 $152.99

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$29.99 $26.99
$54.43 $48.99
$90.99 $81.89
$36.65 $32.99
$24.99 $22.49
$521.99 $469.79
$68.88 $61.99
$71.99 $64.79
$35.54 $31.99
$2777 $24.99
$27.77 $24.99

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$30.77 $27.69
$99.99 $89.99
$29.99 $26.99
$44.43 $39.99
$66.65 $59.99
$59.99 $53.99

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$31.94 $28.75
$19.99 $17.99
$30.99 $27.89
$27.77 $24.99
$25.99 $23.39
$34.99 $31.49
$55.54 $49.99

Page #
26
28
29
29
30
85
216

web

Page #
16
17
33
33
33
34
34
35
76
93
93

Page #
8
27
29
36
36
36

Page #

21

21

21
24
24
web
web

ITERS-3 Correlations

Blocks 31,51

Blocks 7.2

Blocks 3.2

Blocks 3.2

Blocks 3.2, 5.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
Blocks 3.1, 5.1

Blocks 5.3

Blocks 31,51

ITERS-3 Correlations

DP 3.2

DP 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
DP 3.1, 71; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
DP 51,52

DP 31,3.2

DP53

DP 32,53

DP5.3

DP 51,72

DP72

DP 72

ITERS-3 Correlations
NS 311
NS 31
NS 3.2
NS 311
NS 5.3
NS 5.3

ITERS-3 Correlations
MN 31
MN 31
MN 31
MN 31
MN 31
MN 31,
MN 31

52

Promoting Acceptance of Diversity See aligned products in Display for Children, Encouraging Children’s Use of Books, and Art & Music

Gross Motor (GM)

Item # Description

E0353 Lily Bird Push

PL820 Tactile Squeak Ball Set

2001P Puppy Ride-On

AW1970 Cute Rider, Bear

W455 My First Ride-On

CF322389 Shape & Play Climber

Item # Description

9610057 Designer Series Short Diaper Pail
MTC83 Round Plastic Woven Baskets, Set of 3
1886 Stereo CD/Cassette Player

RP544649 Loose Parts 2 Inspiring Play with Infants & Toddlers
AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2" x 3'

TCP58670 ITERS-3

6

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$33.32 $29.99
$38.49 $34.64
$137.77 $123.99
$7777 $69.99
$177.77 $159.99

$544.43 $489.99
ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Qty Reg Price  Your Price
$79.99 $71.99
$38.88 $34.99

$266.66 $239.99
$37.77 $33.99
$128.88 $115.99
$36.99 $33.29

Page #
20
20

Page #
57
101
115
185
253

web

ITERS-3 Correlations
GM 33,53
GM 33,53
GM 33,74
GM 33,74
GM 33,74
GM 33,74

ITERS-3 Correlations

Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-Play-Animals--Farm-Animals-PT6127/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Building-Blocks-Red-Blocks-16-pcs-1016/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Grip-Car-Set-38241K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/New-Wave-Auto-Set-PT5449K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Families-Figures-Classroom-Set-GRK628K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Homes-In-Our-World-Block-Set-FF467/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Go-Go-Driving-CFK3622Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Big-Edu-Color-Blocks-726033/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Fill-and-Spill-Soft-Taco-LCI30745/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Basket-of-Babies-MTC13/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Babys-First-Doll-Set-FP762K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Fill-n-Spill-Purse-LCI3049/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Electronic-Phones-686301/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Combo-Kitchen-W1228/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shopping-Cart-LT4176/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Colors-Soft-Sorting-Bags-MTC470/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Playcloth-W711S/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Super-Chubbies-Vehicle-Fire-Truck-AW1251/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Super-Chubbies-Vehicle-Dump-Truck-AW1250/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Look-and-Learn-Animals-Book-Set-333217K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Puzzle-Set-7251558K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Baby-Tree-Blocks-TB12/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Garden-Insect-Figures-GRK886/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Easy-Hold-Discovery-Set-9333/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Leaf-Magnifiers-Set-of-4-PT4346K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Measure-Up-Pots---Spoons-DT1674/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Measure-Up-Cups-DT1971/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Caterpillar-Sort-and-Stack-DT1871/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Geokid-Daisy-Peg-Sorter-QA4160/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Snap-n-Learn-Rainbow-Owls-LER6711/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Scales-TL0154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shape-Sorter-G6742/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Lily-Bird-Push-E0353/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tactile-Squeak-Balls-Set-of-6-PL820/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Puppy---Squirrel-Ride-Ons-20000PZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cute-Rider-Bear-AW1970/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Ride-Ons-Pushalong-W455/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shape-and-Play-Climber-CF322389/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Designer-Series-Short-Diaper-Pail-9610057/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Round-Plastic-Woven-Baskets-MTC83/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Spirit-SD-CD-Cassette-Player-1886/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Loose-Parts-2-Inspiring-Play-with-Infants-and-Toddlers-RP544649/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Infant-Toddler-Environment-Rating-Scale-ITERS-3-TCP58670/

Classroom List for Two-Year-Olds
SPACE AND FURNISHINGS

Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
CF805197 As We Grow™ Sofa $344.43 $309.99 10
CF805193 As We Grow Chair $283.32 $254.99 10
W1499 Toddler Low Book Display $229.99 $206.99 1
W0697 BECKER'S Sunny Day Double-Sided Toddler Kitchen $943.99 $849.59 35
W1695 BECKER'S Storage Shelf $459.99 $413.99 47
WI1717 BECKER'S Look-and-See Double-Sided Shelf $554.99 $499.49 47
G750 Teacher Seat with Back Support $63.32 $56.99 50
CFK1056 KIDSoft Branching Out Rug, 6' x 9', Rectangle $310.99 $279.89 50
W1716 BECKER'S See-Thru Shelf $532.99 $479.69 52
AB745RWG Baseline Table, Rectangle, 30" x 48" x 16" $499.99 $449.99 54
ANGB7909 Baseline Chairs, 9", select color $68.88 $61.99 55
W8141 Diaper Organizer $399.99 $359.99 56
W8899 Chanaing Table With Stairs $1388.88 $1249.99 57
CFK3667 Garden Time Value Rug, 3' x 4'6" $66.65 $59.99 216
ANG5736 WW Toddler Cots 4 Pack $359.99 $323.99 221
W6460 5 Section Toddler Lockers $699.99 $629.99 226
CF650544 Soft Pillows $266.65 $239.99 231
8146JC1 Berries® Chair, 16", select color $93.32 $83.99 237
BK0947 Classroom Closet $1666.65 $1499.99 241
Display for Children (DC)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
0999JC Acrylic Display Frame $218.88 $196.99 53
LZE4167 Generations Posters $23.32 $20.99 web
LZE4169 Family Time Posters $23.32 $20.99 web
PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES
Health Practices (HP)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
M400D Diaper Disposal System $129.99 $116.99 56
MTC382 Catch-All Bibs $24.43 $21.99 60
13625 Disposable Gloves, Vinyl $2110 $18.99 61
41016 Toothbrushes and Rack $4777 $42.99 61
LZE4594K Handwashing/Brush My Teeth Posters $23.32 $20.99 260
Safety Practices (SP)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
25001 First Aid Classroom Kit $45.54 $40.99 61
11002K Cabinet Lock Set $15.54 $13.99 61
SF12601K Choke Tube Testers $10.99 $9.89 61
LISTENING & TALKING
Encouraging Vocabulary Development (EVD)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
BSS202219 Transportation Board Book Set $46.59 $41.93 8
62076 W Seek-a-Boo! Memory Matching Game $24.99 $22.49 12
BJ5S21K My First Matching Puzzles $69.99 $62.99 27
73494 My Emotions Wooden Tiles $33.32 $29.99 177
Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
182510K Celebrate Diversity Every Day Book Set 1 $49.99 $44.99 6
BSS611322 Families Board Book Set $40.99 $36.89 8
BSS652219 Feelings Board Book Set $36.99 $33.29 8
252639K Toddler Early L earning Books $104.99 $94.49 9
BSS219202 BECKER'S Best Storytime Set for Toddlers & Twos $93.32 $83.99 9
984532K Toddlers Social Skills Book Set $55.54 $49.99 10
558884K Kindness and Caring Book Set $34.43 $30.99 1

Please See
Our 2024 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

ITERS-3 Correlations
FCPL 33,53

FCPL 3.3,5.3

FCPL 31,5.2

FCPL 7.3

FCPL 31,5.2

FCPL 31,5.2

FCPL 51

FCPL 3.3,5.3

FCPL 31,5.2

FCPL 31,511

FCPL 31,511

FCPL 31

FCPL5.2

FCPL 3.3,5.3

FCPL 31

FCPL 31,511

FCPL 5.3

FCPL 51, 71

Becker's Recommended

ITERS-3 Correlations

DC34

DC 3.2, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
DC 3.2, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

ITERS-3 Correlations

HP 51

Becker's Recommended
Becker's Recommended
Becker's Recommended

HP 5.5; Display for Children 5.4

ITERS-3 Correlations

Becker's Recommended
Becker's Recommended
Becker's Recommended

ITERS-3 Correlations
EVD 51

EVD 3.3, 7.3

EVD 51

EVD 71

ITERS-3 Correlations

UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 311, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 311
UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 31, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
UB 31,51

UB 31,51

UB 31,51
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https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/As-We-Grow-Sofa-CF8051971/
https://www.shopbecker.com/As-We-Grow--Chair-CF8051931/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Low-Book-Display-W1499/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Sunny-Day-Double-Sided-Toddler-Kitchen-W0697/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-Storage-Shelf-W1695/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-Look-and-See-Double-Sided-Shelf-W1717/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teacher-Seat-with-Back-Support-G750/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KIDSoft--Branching-Out-Rug-CFK1054Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Infant-and-Toddler-See-Thru-Storage-Shelf-W1716/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--BaseLine--Tables-AB739KW14Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--BaseLine--Chairs-ANGB7907Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Wall-Mounted-Diaper-Organizer-W8141/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Changing-Table-with-Stairs-W8899/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Garden-Time-CFK3667Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Spaceline--Cots-ANG5730Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-5-Section-Toddler-Locker-W6460/
https://www.shopbecker.com/17-Pillows-Primary-Colors-Set-of-6-CF650544/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teachers-Storage-Cabinet-BK0947/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Acrylic-Frame-0999JC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Generations-Poster-Set-LZE4167/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Family-Time-Posters-LZE4169/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Janibell-Diaper-Disposal-System-M400D/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Catch-All-Bibs-MTC382/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Vinyl-Powder-Free-Gloves-13625/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Infant-Toothbrush-Rack--Brushes-41016/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Handwashing-and-Teeth-Brushing-Poster-Set-LZE4594K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-First-Aid-Kit-25001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cabinet-Locks-Set-of-6-11002K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Choke-Tube---3-Pack-SF12601K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Transportation-Board-Book-Set-BSS202219/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Seek-a-Boo-Memory-Match-Game-62076W/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Matching-Puzzles-BJ521K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-Emotions-Wooden-Tiles-73494/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Celebrate-Diversity-Every-Day-Book-Set-1-182510K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Families-Board-Book-Set-BSS611322/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Feelings-Board-Book-Set-BSS652219/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Early-Learning-Books-272572K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Best-Storytime-Set-For-Toddlers-and-Twos-BSS219202/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddlers-Social-Skills-Board-Book-Set-984532K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/The-Kindness-and-Caring-Board-Book-Set-558884K/

Item # Description

BSS223110 BECKER'S Twos Exploration Kit
Fine Motor (FM)

Item # Description

AWAN16 Number Blocks

LCI575 Shape Sorting Cube

828020C Snappers

823023C Chain Links

LER9221 Junior Gears, Barnyard Friends
LER9095 Fine Motor Peacocks

CC31002K Wood Stacking Puzzles, Set of 2
BSS220161 BECKER'S Todd Parr Be Kind Puzzle Set
MTC430 Giant Nuts and Bolts

2202 Rainbow Rings & Pegs Set
LCI9054K Theme Peg Puzzles, Set of 4
LC004 Puzzle Storage Case

Art & Music and Movement (MM)

Item # Description

BSS271313 BECKER'S Global Music & Movement Kit
4181JC Toddler Easel

CE6675 Easy Grip Brushes

TPG646 Jumbo Kwik Stix

CEGIN Easy-Grip Crayons

PUT207 African Playground CD

PUT310 Kids World Party CD
CF400020K Toddler Smocks, Set of 4
528038 Crayola Large Crayons Classpack
Blocks

Item # Description

726032 Big Wood Like Blocks

4024 Giant Building Blocks

73380 Rainbow Bricks

AWS8IT9K Little Chubbies Vehicles
GRK629 Friends with Special Needs
GRK628K Families Figures, Multicultural
YUS0201 Wooden Dinosaurs

BSS212128 Small World Play Set

CFK3622 Go Go Driving Rug

LERO835 Jumbo Farm Animals Mommas & Babies
Dramatic Play (DP)

Item # Description

PBLUOTIK Positive Pals Doll Set

1CGCK Toddler Career Dress-Ups

W170 Toddler Dress-Up Storage
LER9242 Sprouts Clean It Set

W1227 BECKER'S Toddler Combo Kitchen
LER3294 Sprouts Dish Set

LER77T Sprouts Munch It Set

LT4176 Shopping Cart

6278JCPK Toddler Table & Chair Set
LER7712K Sprouts Multicultural Food Set
W123592 My First Wheelbarrow

68630K Electronic Phone, Set of 2
DBBI13118K Sweet & Soft Doll Set

8

ACTIVITIES

Qty Reg Price
$355.54

Qty Reg Price
$44.43
$20.99
$55.54
$33.32
$30.99
$45.54
$58.88
$82.21
$2777
$44.43
$46.99

$554.43

Qty Reg Price
$199.99
$281.99

$21.65
$15.54
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$46.65
$89.99

Qty Reg Price
$199.99
$54.43
$232.99
$32.99
$46.65
$139.99
$56.99
$129.99
$66.65
$42.99

Qty Reg Price
$66.64
$119.99

$532.99
$32.21
$776.99
$32.21
$32.21
$68.88
$649.99
$72.99
$210.99
$24.99
$78.88

Your Price
$319.99

Your Price
$39.99
$18.89
$49.99
$29.99
$27.89
$40.99
$52.99
$73.99
$24.99
$39.99
$42.29
$48.99

Your Price
$179.99
$253.79

$19.49
$13.99
$13.49
$13.49
$13.49
$41.99
$80.99

Your Price
$179.99
$48.99
$209.69
$29.69
$41.99
$125.99
$51.29
$116.99
$59.99
$38.69

Your Price
$59.98
$107.99
$479.69
$28.99
$699.29
$28.99
$28.99
$61.99
$584.99
$65.69
$189.89
$22.49
$70.99

Page #
3

Page #
21
21
23
23
24
25
26
26
99
99
105
106

Page #

13
268
284

Page #
28
28
28
29

Page #
17
32
32
32
34
34
34
34
35
35
39
75
78

ITERS-3 Correlations
Meets multiple items on the Activities subscale

ITERS-3 Correlations
FM 31,51
FM 51,71
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
FM 31,51
Becker's Recommended

ITERS-3 Correlations

MM 51,73

Art 35,51

Art 35,51

Art 35,51

Art 31,51

MM 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
MM 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
Becker's Recommended

Art 31,51

ITERS-3 Correlations
Blocks 31, 5.1

Blocks 51, 7.2

Blocks 31,51

Blocks 3.2,5.2

Blocks 3.2, 5.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
Blocks 3.2, 5.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

Blocks 3.2
Blocks 3.2, 5.2
Blocks 5.3
Blocks 3.2,5.2

ITERS-3 Correlations

DP 31, 7.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.3
DP 71

DP5.3

DP 3.2

DP53

DP 31

DP 31

DP 32,53

DP5.3

DP 31,71

DP 32,72

DP 31,32

DP 31, 7.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.3

Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Twos-Exploration-Kit-BSS223110/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Number-Block-Set-AW41116/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Shape-Sorting-Cube-LCI575/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Manipulatives---Snappers-828020C/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Manipulatives---Chain-Links-823023C/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Junior-Gears-Barnyard-Friends-LER9221/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fine-Motor-Peacocks-LER9095/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wood-Stacking-Puzzle-Set-CC31002K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Be-Kind-Puzzle-Set-BSS220161/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Nuts-and-Bolts-Set-MTC430/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Rings-and-Pegs-Set-2202/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Theme-Peg-Puzzle-Set-LCI9054K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Puzzle-Case-Natural-LCI1004/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Global-Music-and-Movement-Kit-BSS271313/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Adjustable-Easel-4181JC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Easy-Grip-Brushes-CE6675/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Kwik-Stix-TPG6451/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Easy-Grip-Crayons-CE6911Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-African-Playground-CD-PUT207/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-Kids-World-Party-CD-PUT310/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Art-Smocks-Set-of-4-CF400020K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Crayola-Large-Crayons-Classpack-528038/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Big-Wood-Like-Blocks-726032/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Building-Blocks-Assorted-Colors-24-pcs-4024/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Bricks-73380/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Little-Chubbies-Vehicles-Set-AW81119K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Friends-with-Special-Needs-Figures-GRK629/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Families-Figures-Classroom-Set-GRK628K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wooden-Dinosaurs-YUS0201/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Small-World-Play-Set-BSS212128/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Go-Go-Driving-CFK3622Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Farm-Animals-Mommas-and-Babies-LER0835/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Positive-Pals-Doll-Set--PBLU01K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Career-Dress-Ups-1CGCK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Dress-Up-Storage-W170/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Clean-It-LER9242/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Combo-Kitchen-with-Refrigerator-W1227/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Serve-It-My-Very-Own-Dish-Set-LER3294/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Munch-It-LER7711/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shopping-Cart-LT4176/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Toddler-Table-and-Chair-Set-6278JCPK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Multicultural-Food-Sets-LER7712Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Wheelbarrow-W123592/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Electronic-Phones-686301/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sweet-and-Soft-Babies-Doll-Set-DBB13118K/

Nature/Science (NS)

Item # Description

329920K Look & Learn Book Set

333217K National Geographic Look & Learn Animals Book Set
TB12 Baby Tree Blocks

LER2445 Science Sensory Tubes

FF560 Stacking Leaves

ML29039K BECKER'S Toddler Sand Play Set
BSS231600 BECKER'S Toddler Water Play Set
TLOO8S Counting Ducks

YUSI1042 Bug Stones

YUSI031K Weather Stones Set

MTCI172 Visual Explorers

588018 Space Saver Sand and Water Center
YUS1082 Natural Shape Viewers
Math/Number (MN)

Item # Description

541262K Storytelling Math Book Set
DT1674 Measure Up Pots & Spoons
LER7408 Jumbo Farm Counters

PT5360 Sort & Count Cups

39492 Geo Pegs & Pegboards Set
LER3060 Farmers Market Color Sorting
LER6706 Number Turtles

LER6703 Counting Elephants

LCI528 Beginner Pattern Blocks

PT5641 Tactile Number Set

Promoting Acceptance of Diversity See aligned products in Display for Children, Encouraging Children’s Use of Books, and Art & Music

Gross Motor (GM)

Item # Description

AW1973 Cute Rider, Panda

KP5001 Jungle Trai

RS9OSET Rhino Skin Balls

NP12 Parachute, 12", 12 Handles
FB2700PR Toddler Trike, 10 in

4200B Toddler Helmet

Item # Description

9610057 Designer Series Short Diaper Pail
MTC86 Plastic Woven Baskets

1886 Stereo CD/Cassette Player
RP544649 Loose Parts 2 Inspiring Play with Infants & Toddlers
AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2' x 3'
TCP58670 ITERS-3

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Reg Price
$30.77
$30.77
$29.99
$44.43
$40.54
$55.54
$64.43
$29.99
$33.99
$41.99
$37.77

$229.99
$38.88

Reg Price
$31.99
$31.94
$24.21
$24.99
$22.21
$52.21
$25.99
$25.99
$29.99
$24.99

Your Price
$27.69
$27.69
$26.99
$39.99
$36.49
$49.99
$57.99
$26.99
$30.59
$37.79
$33.99

$206.99
$34.99

Your Price
$28.79
$28.75
$21.79
$22.49
$19.99
$46.99
$23.39
$23.39
$26.99
$22.49

Reg Price  Your Price
$77.77 $69.99
$37777 $339.99
$47.77 $42.99
$43.99 $39.59
$310.99 $279.89
$41.99 $37.79
ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Reg Price  Your Price
$79.99 $71.99
$38.88 $34.99
$266.66 $239.99
$37.77 $33.99
$128.88 $115.99
$36.99 $33.29

Page #
8
8
29
36
37
40

Page #
21
21
25
37

Page #
41
197
198
199
202
203

Page #
57
101
115
185
253

web

ITERS-3 Correlations
NS 311
NS 311
NS 3.2
NS 311
NS 311
NS 5.4
NS 5.4
NS 5.4
NS 31
NS 3.2
NS 311
NS 5.4
NS 3.2

ITERS-3 Correlations
MN 31,71

MN 31,51

ITERS-3 Correlations
GM 53,74

GM 74

GM 53,74

GM 53,74

GM 53,74

Becker's Recommended

ITERS-3 Correlations

Call: 800.523.1490 « ShopBecker.com


https://www.shopbecker.com/Look-and-Learn-Book-Set-329920K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Look-and-Learn-Animals-Book-Set-333217K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Baby-Tree-Blocks-TB12/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Primary-Science-Sensory-Tubes-LER2445/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Stacking-Leaves-FF560/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Sand-Play-Set-ML29039K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Toddler-Water-Play-Set-BSS231600/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Counting-Ducks-TL0085/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bug-Stones-YUS1042/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Weather-Stones-Set-YUS1031K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Visual-Explorers-MTC172/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Space-Saver-Sand---Water-Center-S88000Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Natural-Shape-Viewers-YUS1082/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Storytelling-Math-Book-Set-541262K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Measure-Up-Pots---Spoons-DT1674/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Farm-Counters-LER7408/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sort-and-Count-Cups-PT5360/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Geo-Pegs-and-Pegboard-Set-39492/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Farmers-Market-Color-Sorting-Set-LER3060/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Snap-n-Learn-Number-Turtles-LER6706/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Snap-n-Learn-Counting-Elephants-LER6703/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Beginner-Pattern-Blocks-LCI528/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tactile-Numbers-1-10-PT5641/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cute-Rider-Panda-AW1973/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jungle-Trail-KP5001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhino-Skin-Ball-Sets-RHINOZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Parachutes-NP6Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles-ClassicRider-10-in-Pedal-Pusher-Toddler-Trike-FB2700PR/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Trike-Helmets-4200BZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Designer-Series-Short-Diaper-Pail-9610057/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rectangular-Plastic-Woven-Baskets-MTC86/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Spirit-SD-CD-Cassette-Player-1886/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Loose-Parts-2-Inspiring-Play-with-Infants-and-Toddlers-RP544649/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Infant-Toddler-Environment-Rating-Scale-ITERS-3-TCP58670/
https://www.shopbecker.com

BECKER'S.

BILL TO:

call: 800.523.1490

SHIP

TO:

Phone Orders: M-F, 8:30 AM-5:00 PM EST

order Online: ShopBecker.com
Fax Orders To: 856.792.4500

Mail Orders To: BECKER’S SCHOOL SUPPLIES, 1500 Melrose Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110-1410

School / Institution School / Institution
Your Name Attention
Address/P.O. Box Street Address

City State Zip City State Zip
Phone Fax Phone Fax

Email Email
Authorized Sig. Title

Item Number Item Description %:32::37 p;ri}:ﬁit TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

See chart below S TEETAY

[JP.O.# (if applicable)

[JCharge to our BECKER’s Acct#

Add State or County Sales Tax. We are required by law to collect tax in AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT,

DC, FL, GA, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, MS, NC, ND, NE, NJ, NM, NV, NY,
OH, OK, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VA, VT, WA, WI, WV & WY for merchandise shipped into these
states to non tax-exempt organizations. If tax-exempt, attach a copy of tax-exempt certificate.

Additional states may be taxable that are not listed.

(3 or 4 digits in signature panel)

[JVISA “MasterCard [IDiscover [JAmEx [1Debit Card |l kit it %Igl{fgg\é%
Order Size | Regular|v Ships via|v Ships via
Credit Card Number: Expiration Date: Di(ifgﬁflt) Items | UPS@ |Truck w TOT
T ooy (o] |
over $99 | Shipping| prrs | i imum Th k Y
Security Code: Signature Orders $99 1$5% or 1$5% or éﬁ% or an ou
8.50 8.50 85.00
orunder |pre il Minimum | Minimum for Your order!
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NEW!

800.523.1490 ShopBecker.com

DON’T FORGET!

Visit the Resource Café at ShopBecker.com

Prices in effect through December 31, 2024. Prices may be subject to change due to unforeseen supplier increases or typographical errors.


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com

